
HE TERM DATES
Term Commences Week beginning 20 September 2021 

Half Term (College Closed): 
Monday 25 October 2021 – Friday 29 October 2021 

Christmas Holidays (College Closed): 
Monday 20 December 2021 – Monday 03 January 2022 

College Opens: 
Tuesday 04 January 2022

Half Term (College Closed): 
Monday 21 February 2022 – Friday 25 February 2022

Staff Training Day (College Closed): 
Tuesday 08 March 2022

Easter Holidays (College Closed): 
Monday 11 April 2022 – Friday 22 April 2022 

College Opens: 
Monday 25 April 2022

May Day (College Closed): 
Monday 02 May 2022 

Year ends Friday 27 May 2022 


